
Fill in the gaps

Parachute by Cheryl Cole

I don't  (1)________  anyone

About the way you hold my hand, I

Don't tell anyone

About the things that we have planned, I

Won't  (2)________  anybody

Won't  (3)________  anybody

They want to  (4)________  me down

They want to see you fall (down)

Won't  (5)________  anybody

How you turn my world around, I

Won't tell anyone

How your voice is my favorite sound, I

Won't tell anybody

Won't  (6)________  anybody

They want to see us fall

They  (7)________  to see us fall (down)

I don't need a parachute

Baby, if I've got you

Baby, if I've got you

I don't need a parachute

You're gonna catch me

You're gonna catch if I fall

Down, down, down

I don't need a parachute

Baby, if I've got you

Baby, if I've got you

I don't  (8)________  a parachute

You're gonna  (9)__________  me

You're gonna catch if I fall

Down, down, down

Don't believe

The  (10)____________  you tell  (11)________________  so

late night and

You are  (12)________  own worst enemy

You'll never win the fight

Just hold on to me

I'll hold on to you

It's you and me up  (13)______________  the world

It's you and me

I don't need a parachute

Baby, if I've got you

Baby, if I've got you

I don't  (14)________  a parachute

You're gonna  (15)__________  me

You're gonna catch if I fall

Down, down, down

I don't need a parachute

Baby, if I've got you

Baby, if I've got you

I don't  (16)________  a parachute

You're gonna  (17)__________  me

You're  (18)__________  catch if I fall

Down, down, down

I won't  (19)________  out of love

I won't  (20)________  out of

I won't fall out of love

I won't fall out of

I won't fall out of love

I won't fall out of

I won't  (21)________  out of love

I'll fall into you

I won't fall out of love

I won't fall out of

I won't fall out of love

I won't fall out of

I won't fall out of love

I won't  (22)________  out of

I won't  (23)________  out of love

I'll fall into you

Well, I don't  (24)________  a parachute

Baby, if I've got you

Baby, if I've got you

I don't need a parachute

You're  (25)__________  catch me

You're gonna catch if I fall

Down, down, down

I don't need a parachute

Baby, if I've got you

Baby, if I've got you

I don't  (26)________  a parachute

You're gonna catch me

You're gonna catch if I fall

Down, down, down
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. tell

2. tell

3. tell

4. push

5. tell

6. tell

7. want

8. need

9. catch

10. things

11. yourself

12. your

13. against

14. need

15. catch

16. need

17. catch

18. gonna

19. fall

20. fall

21. fall

22. fall

23. fall

24. need

25. gonna

26. need
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